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EGOI

nomalies:
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1 - no solar calibration available due to missing data
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14:
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43:
22:
45:
01:
26:
40:
01:
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00:
43:
41:
19:
57:
35:
37:
15:
09:
48:
06:

16

55:

24.
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14.
14.
27.
32.
04.
.804
11.
59.
50.
5o.
12.
25.
35.
:47.
10.
25.
00.
33.
53.
52.
30.
26.
17.
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16.
18.
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59.
27.
25.
05.
36.
29.
36.
13.
144,
04.
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Station ID
MPH Product
SPH Window I
Command Word
Instrument S
Instrument S
Instrument S
Integration

Integration
Integration
Integration
Integration

see above

Confidence OK
nformation OK
Echo Summary OK
tatus 1A (0] ¢
tatus 1B oK
tatus 2 (0] ¢
Times Channel 1 OK
Co-Adding and Cluster Mode Flags OK
Times Band 2A OK
Times Band 2B OK
Times Band 3 OK
Times Band 4 OK
Position OK

Scan Mirror

488
252
238
912
040
597
550
942

850
541
553
341
701
856
495
516
438
463
139
955
605
267
710
714
417
709
791
436
265
874
469
073
634
242
520
126
287
134
222

833.
628.

242

494,
368.
367.
492.
836.
626.
821.
638.
717.
839.
889.
758.
797.
664.
762.
754.
635.
752.
591.
760.
797.
762.
853.
767.
736.

65.
70.
89.
75.
68.
73.
72.
79.
74.
95,
455
64.

16700
68600
.61600
63700
67200
41700
41900
49900
95200
22000
47400
56300
51700
41400
16500
62700
69900
79700
19000
67200
29300
10300
37900
52000
69100
22900
96400
06200
184000
149000
387000
498000
337000
669000
209000
407000
066000
548000
.32800
384000

[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]
[sec]



Polarisation Detectors OK

FPA Temperatures A OK
FPA Temperatures B OK
Charge Amp Temperatures OK
Other Temperatures A OK
DDHU Temperatures OK
Optical Bench Temperatures OK
Other Temperatures B OK
Calibr. Lamp and Instr. Status 3 OK
Scan Mirror Motor Current OK
Selected Temperature A OK
Selected Temperature B OK
Selected Temperature C OK
Channel 1 Summation OK
Channel 2 Summation OK
Channel 4 Summation OK
Log pages OK
331/318 nm Uncal. Line Ratio OK
Uncal. PMDs as RGB signal OK

780 nm Uncal. Intensity OK
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